					ENDED	
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate Di Office	I	State of New Me			Form C-	103
District I		Minerals and Natu	ral Resources	r	Revised March 25,	1999
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88 District II	240			WELL API NO. 30-025047	161	
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CO	<b>NSERVATION</b>	DIVISION			
District III		5. Indicate Type of Lease				
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87 District IV	/410	7505	STATE FEE			
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. NM B-935					
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR 1 DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE " PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well:	APPLICATION FOR PERI	R TO DEEPEN OR PLU	IG BACK TO A		or Unit Agreement Nar co "G" State	ne:
Oil Well Gas W	ell 🕅 Other					
2. Name of Operator				8. Well No.		
Joe Melton Drilli 3. Address of Operator	ng co., Inc.				5	
	idland Toxac	70704		9. Pool name or		
4. Well Location	<u>idland, Texas</u>	/9/04		<u>  Eumont Yate</u>	s 7 RVRS QN(PRC	<u>GAS</u>
Unit Letter E	: <u>1980</u> feet	from the <u>North</u>	line and	560 <b>feet fro</b>	om the West	ine
Section 23		mship 21-S Ra				
	10. Elevation	n (Show whether DR	RKR RT GR at	NMPM	<b>County</b> Lea	
	3574 (	GR	$\alpha$ , $MD$ , $MI$ , $ON$ , $en$			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WOR		BANDON	SUB REMEDIAL WOR		ALTERING CASING	; 🗆
PERFORM REMEDIAL WOR TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLA MULTIPLE COMPLETION		REMEDIAL WOR	ILLING OPNS. 🗌		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WOR TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: Change Perfo	KX PLUG AND A   CHANGE PLA   MULTIPLE   COMPLETION   Orations		REMEDIAL WOR COMMENCE DRI CASING TEST AN CEMENT JOB OTHER:	K	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WOR TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLA CHANGE PLA MULTIPLE COMPLETION Orations mpleted operations. (work). SEE R <sup>111</sup> 11 equipment and c casing from 33(	BANDON NS Clearly state all pert 03. For Multiple Co lean out to PE 20-3430'	REMEDIAL WOR COMMENCE DRI CASING TEST AN CEMENT JOB OTHER: inent details, and g ompletions: Attack	K	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WOR TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: Change Perfor 12. Describe proposed or co- of starting any proposed or recompilation. Pull production e Perforate 5-1/2" Acidize with 1500 hereby certify that the inform IGNATURE	CHANGE PLA CHANGE PLA MULTIPLE COMPLETION Orations mpleted operations. (( work). SEE R <sup>TT</sup> 11 equipment and c casing from 33( ) gallons 15% in	BANDON NS Clearly state all pert 03. For Multiple Co lean out to PE 00-3430' hibited 15% F d complete to the be TITLE S	REMEDIAL WOR COMMENCE DRI CASING TEST AN CEMENT JOB OTHER: inent details, and g ompletions: Attack 3TD 3510' ICL acid.	K	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT	ate on
PERFORM REMEDIAL WOR TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: Change Perfor 12. Describe proposed or co- of starting any proposed or recompilation. Pull production e Perforate 5-1/2" Acidize with 1500 hereby certify that the inform HGNATURE Here ype or print name Kar This space for State use)	RK I PLUG AND A   CHANGE PLA   MULTIPLE COMPLETION   Orations   mpleted operations. (iwork). SEE R <sup>1</sup> equipment and c   casing from 33(   ) gallons 15% in	BANDON NS N Clearly state all pert 03. For Multiple Co lean out to PE 00-3430' hibited 15% F d complete to the be TITLE S	REMEDIAL WOR COMMENCE DRI CASING TEST AN CEMENT JOB OTHER: inent details, and g ompletions: Attack 3TD 3510' ICL acid.	K	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT including estimated d of proposed completion	ate on

,

STRICI	1 <b>20-</b> 3 cop	bies Hobbs, NM 8	90 <i>1</i> 0	(	DIL CON	SERVAT P.O. Box	10N DIV 2088	ISION -			
STRICT	r a	Artesia, NM o			Santa Fe,		ico 87504-:	2088			
STRICT	<u></u>	Rd., Aztec,					EAGE DEDIC				
Opera	ltor Joe	Melton	Drilli	ng Co., I		Lease		<pre>(ICO "G" S</pre>		Well No.	5
Jnit l	Letter E	Section 23		Township 21-	.9.	Range			County	l	
lctua	l Footag	ge Location					<u>36-E</u>	N	MPM	LEA	
roun	1980 d level		rom the oducing F	NORTH	line.	and ( Pool	<u>660 f</u>	eet from ti	he WEST	line.	
	3574		-	<u>5, 7 RVRS, (</u>	QUEEN		ONT YATES 7	RVRS QN	I(PRO GAS)	Dedicated Act 600	reage: Acres
1. (	Outline the	acreage ded	cated to the	subject well by	colored pencil or	• hachure mar	rks on the plat b	elow.	······		
2. 1	If more th	an one lease	is dedicated	to the well, outil	ne each and Ide	intify the own	ership thereof (bo	oth as to work	ing interest and ray	alty).	
3. I	lf more th unitization,	on one lease force-pooling	of different , etc.?	ownership is ded	icated to the we	il, have the ir	nterest of all own	ers been cons	iolidated by commun	tization,	
	🗌 Ye	s [	No Ifa	nswer is "yes", h	pe of consolidat	ion	consolidated. (Us				·
		ii necessory.)									
	or until a	non-slandard	unit, elimine	ating such interes	i, has been app	roved by the	(by communifizat Division.	ion, unitization	n, forced-pooling, or	otherwise)	
	72865881				<u></u>				OPERAT	DR CERTIF	ICATION
		D 1790	330	21	2	В		A		certify that the . in is true and co	
₹			API NO	3002530555						wiedge and belie	
				te SOPU			1		Signature	CAN	na.
	980		70 40	FC 2010					Printed Name	<u>n UU</u>	an _
	1		EXX	ON			[		Kare	n Alle	20
		— — — — Е		F	÷		i — — — — —	н — — — - Н &	Position	elton Dr	- Hunder
						ו 	l I		Company	LION J	mingo
6	60'	5				!	•		1-3-( Date	<u> </u>	·····
	S.I.	.							Ddie		
API	NO. 30	02504764   	600	acte	NSGPU			×	SURVEY	OR CERTIF	ICATION
		<u> </u>		К		<u>ا</u> ۱ ر				fy that the well i plat was plotted	
		-		ĸ		J	l			al surveys made ervision, and tha	· 1
		İ				1	-		is true and c	prrect to the bes	
						f,	r N		knowledge and Date Surveyed	f belief.	
						i.			· ·	1-26-52	
						ہ اب <u></u>			Signature & S Professional S		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
APT	11. 30	M   2526329		N		0		P		urveyor	
						1					
0	т	<b>Γ</b> Ι.	Cur	rent Op	erctor :	Exxon	rilling Co.,	-			
	660'	1	New	Operato	r: Joe 1 Or t	nelta Dh	rilling Co.,	Inc.			
		 		anse of	Uperator	Ichdin	5) 27732-2782-2882-2882-2882-2882-2882-2882		in.		
3:	30 660	990 132	0 1650	1980 2310 26	40 2000	) 1500		500 0	Certificate No.		
4				EUNIC	_	_ , New		0	I		